

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 36 OF 2004

A. NATESAM PILLAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. TAHSILDAR, LAND ACQUISITION, TIRUCHY

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 11/05/2005 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)/

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Applicant(s)

Ms. Manika Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER